
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 9/9/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Victoria        Lisa Stoddard   40.84   40.84            Elim    Elim   
10      Penny           Lois Mark       47.21    Elim   51.54   51.54    Elim   
 
14      Ritz            Katie Conn      35.04   35.04   39.22   39.22   74.26   
14      Plop            Lisa Topol      35.26   40.26   38.91   38.91   79.17   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (92.82 or LESS)  *************************  
 
16      Fergie          Nikki Savkov    32.08   32.08   34.70   34.70   66.78   
16      Remus           D. Stevenson    34.20   34.20   37.86   42.86   77.06   
16      Spanky          Rose Savkov     36.14   36.14   42.61   47.61   83.75   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (94.82 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Ferris          D. Stevenson    39.18   44.18            Elim    Elim   
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     34.60    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Hu              Mari Kaplas     31.19   36.19   39.50    Elim    Elim   
20      Nessa           Nikki Savkov    38.76    Elim   33.88   38.88    Elim   
 
22      Ritz            Nicole Houghton 32.11   32.11   39.06   44.06   76.17   
22      Sequel          Janet Gauntt    36.06   36.06   42.49   42.49   78.55   
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt    37.61   37.61   46.26   46.26   83.87   
22      Plenty          Mardi Closson   38.29   38.29   44.13   49.13   87.42   
22      Liam            Darlene Paul    33.70   38.70   47.89   52.89   91.59   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (99.41 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Syke            Mikko Aaltonen  29.60   29.60            Elim    Elim   
22      Toby            Rose Savkov              Elim   35.99   35.99    Elim   
22      Chess           Judy Curran     42.02    Elim   39.47   39.47    Elim   
22      Dancer          Martha Bell     46.07    Elim   42.93   42.93    Elim   
22      Baru            Sally Josselyn           Abs    41.15   46.15    Elim   
22      Hope            Nikki Savkov    42.52    Elim   42.47   52.47    Elim   
22      Swagger         Rose Savkov     41.57    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore            Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Z               M. Barry        30.48   30.48   34.45   34.45   64.93   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (81.16 or LESS)  *************************  
24      "Theo"          K. Desvigne     31.34   36.34   35.45   45.45   81.79   
24      Glance          Soshana Dos              Abs    35.84   40.84    Elim   
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    31.89    Elim            Elim    Elim   
24      Obi             J. Wilhelmy     32.65    Elim            Abs     Elim   
24      Knack           Soshana Dos              Abs             Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, September 10, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       10004   Victoria     40.84     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10006   Penny        47.21     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Ritz         35.04     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16003   Plop         35.26     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Fergie       32.08     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16012   Remus        34.20     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16014   Spanky       36.14     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16006   Ferris       39.18     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       16005   Tempest      34.60     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       20011   Hu           31.19     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       20020   Nessa        38.76     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       22042   Syke         29.60     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22014   Ritz         32.11     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24008   Sequel       36.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22011   Johnny B     37.61     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
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       22002   Plenty       38.29     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22013   Liam         33.70     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22034   Dancer       46.07     3.07       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Swagger      41.57     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Chess        42.02     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Denali       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Hope         42.52     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Toby         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Baru         Absent  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       24019   Z            30.48     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24020   "Theo"       31.34     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       24017   Obi          32.65     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24013   Dezi         31.89     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24004   Knack        Absent  
       24002   Glance       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 40.7%



Saturday, September 9, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       10006   Penny        51.54     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10004   Victoria     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Plop         38.91     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14006   Ritz         39.22     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Fergie       34.70     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16012   Remus        37.86     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16014   Spanky       42.61     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       16005   Tempest      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Ferris       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       20020   Nessa        33.88     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       20011   Hu           39.50     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       22004   Toby         35.99     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22006   Chess        39.47     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24008   Sequel       42.49     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22034   Dancer       42.93     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
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       22011   Johnny B     46.26     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22014   Ritz         39.06     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22020   Baru         41.15     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22002   Plenty       44.13     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22013   Liam         47.89     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22043   Hope         42.47     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22005   Denali       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Syke         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Swagger      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       24019   Z            34.45     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24002   Glance       35.84     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       24020   "Theo"       35.45     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       24004   Knack        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24013   Dezi         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24017   Obi          Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 29
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 34.5%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 9/9/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Marvel          Bobbie Bhambree          Abs    43.84   43.84    Elim   
 
14      Vivian!         K. Desvigne     32.03   37.03   37.06   37.06   74.09   
14      Maizy           M. Barry        32.68   37.68   37.35   37.35   75.03   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (92.61 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Paiva           Sally Josselyn  40.13    Elim   40.96   40.96    Elim   
 
16      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol      33.37   33.37   35.78   35.78   69.15   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (86.43 or LESS)  *************************  
 
20      Nellie          Nikki Savkov    35.94   40.94   39.23   39.23   80.17   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.21 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Serena.         K. Desvigne     36.51    Elim   36.62   36.62    Elim   
20      Ripley          Heather Kolesa  36.95   36.95   44.94    Elim    Elim   
20      Bounder         Martha Bell              Elim   55.19    Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, September 10, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Marvel       Absent  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P14003  Vivian!      32.03     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P14004  Maizy        32.68     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P16004  Paiva        40.13     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P16012  Schmutzy     33.37     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P20017  Ripley       36.95     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20005  Nellie       35.94     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P20014  Bounder      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20002  Serena.      36.51     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, September 9, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Marvel       43.84     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P14003  Vivian!      37.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P14004  Maizy        37.35     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16004  Paiva        40.96     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P16012  Schmutzy     35.78     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P20002  Serena.      36.62     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20005  Nellie       39.23     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20014  Bounder      55.19     2.19       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Ripley       44.94     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 77.8%


